(617
npP
npP
npP
npP
npP
npP
npP
npP
Cih
npP
npP
npP
Cih
(617
npP
npP
npP
npP
npP
npP
Cih
(617
Cih
(617
Cih
npP
npP
npP
npP
(617
Cih
npP
npP
npP
npP
(617
npP
(617
Cih
(617
Cih
(617
Cih
npP
npP
npP
npP
npP
npP
(617
npP
(617
Cih

2015/0581
2016/0397
2016/0569
2017/0422
2018/0098
2018/0415
2018/0516
2019/0142
2019/0285
2019/0463
2019/0485
2019/0493
2019/0542
2019/0545
2019/0565
2020/0058
2020/0104
2020/0181
2020/0208
2020/0224
2020/0230
2020/0264
2020/0265
2020/0278
2020/0288
2020/0339
2020/0377
2020/0381
2020/0402
2020/0416
2020/0448
2020/0483
2020/0496
2020/0534
2020/0551
2020/0555
2020/0572
2020/0597
2020/0618
2020/0621
2020/0622
2020/0625
2020/0631
2020/0632
2020/0664
2020/0701
2020/0708
2021/0001
2021/0002
2021/0005
2021/0006
2021/0007
2021/0010
2021/0011

Cawunosuh JaHa
Thynnbpk Onueepa
JlykoBuh YpoLu
Yposuh BoraaH
JlykaHoBuh JoBaH
YKexerb Anekca
Tpunkosuh Hophe
Angpuh Muxajno
Bboxxosuh dunun
PunkoBey dunun
Oecnotosuh byphuua

Toppec Nonosuh Mapko

BbnarojeB KatapuHa
Hewkosuh MunaH
OrtbaHoBuh AHa
JaHkosuh Qyrwa
O6pagosuh Jlyka
Yenebuh AHa
Tacuh OywaH
LisetkoBuh JocuTej
Yonosuh Unuja
KoeaueBuh Mapko
Kanyheposuh Mawa
Kouuh AHgpuja
ByjHuh Hatanuja
Muxajnos Ana
MapkoBuh BpaHko
Tpuwosuh CtedaH
Bjenuh PagoLu
MnageHoBsuh Munuua
3ajuh Munuua
Yonuh Oywa

Manuh Oywax
ApHayTtosuh Murnoje
BykaguHosuh Mutnsa
Mwunueojesuh CtedbaH
[oceB JaHko
Mpy6op EHa

Cnacvh AHhena
ykuh TujaHa
Waposwuh Hophe
CrteBaHoBuh OrtbeH
Joeosuh JoBaH
Bacapuh Hophe
Oumutpujesuh Mapko
Lahnposuh Axmez
Ctan4eBuh Mapko
'Bo3geHoBuh VBa
OamjaHosuh lNeTap
MwuneTtuh BojuH
Thyjuh BpaHucnas
Jouh KpuctmnHa
Wnuh Mapko
Oyrowwja Hukona

28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
15
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
15
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
115
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11

11

11

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

25
25
25
Nn25
25
25
25
Nn25
n25
Nn25
25
25
Nn25
Nn25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
Nn25
n25
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
26
126
26
126
26
MNn26
Nn26
26
26
126
26
26
26
126
26
126
Nn26
126
Nn26
126
26
126
Nn26
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(617
npP
npP
npP
(617
npP
npP
npP
npP
npP
(617
npP
(617
Cih
npP
Cih
npP
Cih
npP
npP
(617
npP
(617
npP
npP
npP
npP
npP
npP
Cih
npP
npP
(617
npP
(617
npP
npP
Cih
(617
Cih
npP
npP
npP
npP
(617
npP
(617
Cih
(617
Cih
(617
npP
(617
Cih

2021/0012
2021/0013
2021/0016
2021/0017
2021/0019
2021/0020
2021/0021
2021/0022
2021/0023
2021/0024
2021/0025
2021/0026
2021/0028
2021/0029
2021/0030
2021/0031
2021/0035
2021/0036
2021/0039
2021/0040
2021/0041
2021/0043
2021/0047
2021/0048
2021/0049
2021/0052
2021/0054
2021/0055
2021/0056
2021/0060
2021/0061
2021/0062
2021/0063
2021/0065
2021/0066
2021/0068
2021/0069
2021/0072
2021/0075
2021/0076
2021/0078
2021/0080
2021/0083
2021/0084
2021/0085
2021/0086
2021/0088
2021/0089
2021/0091
2021/0092
2021/0095
2021/0097
2021/0101
2021/0102

Muhuh Munuua
Tomuh Onueepa
hypuh Mawa

Cywwuh Jlyka
"nuropuh Byk
YKveanuh JywaH
Hwkonuh [Oparan
CrtaHojesuh CaBo
Mwunwuh Hophe
Mwjatosuh MNeTap
JaHkoBuh JoBaH
CtenaHoBuh Tapa
MayHoBuh Ema
Bnarojesuh JeneHa
OamrbaHosuh dejaH
Keawyes Tama
CrtenaHoBuh Munuua
Wcaunosuh JoBaH
"mwuropujesunh BorgaH
Mapguh Teogopa
Kanyheposwuh Jlyka
Canauh Berbko
Byunhesuh Hukona
Bbpohunosuh CtedaH
MonoBuh AHa
KotbumkyLmh dunun
CrtojaHoBuh Mapko
Anekcuh OrtbeH
Puctnh MuHa

Towwnh Momuwnno
Hopuh Muxajno
Mwuwkosuh Hukona
CteBaHoBuh dunun
CrteBouh JaHunjena
Thupuh AHhena
MeTpoBuh KaTtapuHa
Bep6abuh dunun
Anekcuh AHgpej
MapkoBuh JoBaH
Jlonyap hophe
Byksuh Anekcangpa
TakosaL, CteBaH
3ybay Unuja
Knexesuh Mea
arbak EneHa
MwunosaHoBuh CteBaH
Mwunuh MaTtwnja
lony6osuh 3natko
BecenuHosuh Munuua
Mwuxaunnosuh Makcum
Puctosuh Jlasap
ThypuunH Teogopa
Oasugosuh BojaHa
dypvh Jasug

28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
115
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
115
11:
115
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
15
11:
115
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
15
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
115
11:

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15

126
Nn26
MNn26
Nn26
26
Nn26
26
26
26
Nn26
126
Nn26
126
26
126
26
MNn26
26
MNn26
Nn26
26
Nn26
26
Nn26
126
26
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60



npP
npP
npP
Cih
npP
Cih
npP
Cih
(617
npP
npP
npP
npP
npP
(617
npP
npP
Cih
(617
Cih
(617
npP
npP
npP
npP
Cih
npP
npP
npP
npP
npP
npP
npP
npP
npP
Cih
npP
npP
npP
npP
npP
npP
npP
npP
npP
Cih
npP
Cih
npP
npP
(617
npP
(617
npP

2021/0105
2021/0106
2021/0107
2021/0108
2021/0109
2021/0110
2021/0111
2021/0113
2021/0122
2021/0123
2021/0126
2021/0128
2021/0129
2021/0130
2021/0131
2021/0132
2021/0135
2021/0136
2021/0137
2021/0138
2021/0140
2021/0143
2021/0144
2021/0147
2021/0148
2021/0151
2021/0152
2021/0153
2021/0154
2021/0157
2021/0159
2021/0160
2021/0161
2021/0162
2021/0164
2021/0166
2021/0167
2021/0169
2021/0171
2021/0172
2021/0173
2021/0175
2021/0178
2021/0180
2021/0181
2021/0183
2021/0185
2021/0186
2021/0191
2021/0192
2021/0196
2021/0199
2021/0200
2021/0202

Bacurbesuh Page
Bbpohosuh Anekca
Pyavnay Hophe
MnageHoBuh Jlyka
Hopheswuh lNeTap
HeperskoBuh Munuua
Ctanuwuh Ctpaxmta
KoeaueBuh Hukona
Bykuhesuh Kocta

MakcumoBuh AnekcaHgpa

Hukonuh Hemamna
Kanguh Jlyka

Wnuh OQywaH
BbpaTtuh HukonuHa
JlatnHoBmh Comsa
hophesuh Matunja
Mayreesnh MunaH
Hukonuh Munuua
MapjaHosuh Mua
Jespuh PagoBaH
Mpknh Murban
Cpepojeuh dunun
KpcmaHosuh Byk
BoxwuH JeneHa
Orpusosuh Maja
Opawkosuh Mapuja
MapkoBuh Xerbko
Muukosckn Oumntpuje
Mwunowesuh Hukona
Benvmunposuh Ypouu
YpoBuh Hemara
MapwuHkoBuh OrtbeH
Munuhesuh Hophe
LWwnjak KatapuHa
Iparvh Bersko
MapkoBuh AHa
CrtojaHoBuh Ansa
PuctaHosuh Unwja
Hwukonuh Munow
Crewesuh Byk
Bojosnh CtedbaH
CrameHkoBuh Mawa
BojoBnh HeeeHa
Kojuh Mapko
ByukoBuh Mapko
TpudyHosuh TuHa
LWkoapuh KpuctmnHa
"apjetoBuh Hoenne
Jenecuh MapTtuHa
Hwukonuh Wnwvja
LiBeTnHoBMh Jobpuua
Jenuh TujaHa
Papocasreesuh Mnuja
Pyavnay Jlasap

28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.

13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45

25
Nn25
25
n25
25
n25
Mn25
Nn25
25
Nn25
25
n25
25
n25
n25
Nn25
25
Nn25
n25
n25
25
Nn25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
Nn25
26
26
MNn26
Nn26
MNn26
Nn26
Nn26
Nn26
126
Nn26
Nn26
26
26
26
126
26
Nn26
Nn26
26
26
26
26
MNn26
26
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npP
npP
npP
npP
npP
npP
(617
npP
(617
Cih
npP
npP
npP
Cih
npP
npP
npP
npP
(617
Cih
npP
Cih
npP
Cih
npP
npP
npP
Cih
npP
npP
(617
npP
npP
Cih
(617
Cih
(617
Cih
(617
Cih
(617
Cih
(617
Cih
(617
Cih
npP
Cih
npP
Cih
(617
Cih
npP
Cih

2021/0204
2021/0205
2021/0211
2021/0212
2021/0213
2021/0220
2021/0224
2021/0227
2021/0228
2021/0229
2021/0230
2021/0231
2021/0233
2021/0235
2021/0237
2021/0240
2021/0241
2021/0242
2021/0247
2021/0248
2021/0250
2021/0251
2021/0252
2021/0254
2021/0255
2021/0256
2021/0257
2021/0260
2021/0261
2021/0262
2021/0263
2021/0264
2021/0266
2021/0270
2021/0272
2021/0277
2021/0278
2021/0279
2021/0282
2021/0287
2021/0288
2021/0289
2021/0290
2021/0293
2021/0294
2021/0296
2021/0297
2021/0298
2021/0300
2021/0304
2021/0305
2021/0307
2021/0308
2021/0309

Tewwnh Muxajno
Apamosuh HeeHa
CrtojaHoBuh BoraaH
Koeauesuh lNeTap
Hobpota Oumutpuje
BorgaHosuh Muxajno
[anunosuh AnekcaHgap
bjenajay dunun
Babuh Mutsa
Cramatosuh Hukona
UrpytmuHosh Mapko
BojHoBuh Comsa
Thatuh Arwsa

Monosuh Munuua
Oykuh MNaene
Xauun-bHophesuh AHapej
Cumuh Tamapa
Maenoswh JoBaHa
Mawwuh Tujana
Herojesuh ®unuvn
Casuh dunun
Oosujannh Mapwja
Tenuh Ctpaxuma
henuh Teogop
Crounkoeuh Qumutpuje
CrojaHoBuh KatapuHa
UnHuyosuh Hukona
Jlyunh CphaH

Wkosnh Mapwja
ByueTuh Bnacta
AukoBuh AHgpej
3akuh AHgpuja
Mapcenuh Marteja
Kparosuh KpuctuHa
lorsuh Taguja
Thypunh AnekcaHgap
MeTkoBuh Bnagummp
Bykocaereesuh Jlasap
Wnuh Oumntpuje
Byukosuh Bnagnmnp
Masnosuh JoBaH
Tomuh Barnsa
MwjaTtoBuh XaHa
JoeaHoeuh hophe
'Bo3geHoBMh Hatanuja
Mwutposuh Buktop
‘hoHpgoBuh MBa
Hukonuh Munuua
KosaueBuh Mapwja
O6papoeuh MarganeHa
Tapguh KatapuHa
Byjaunh Ana

Mwunuh AnekcaHgpa
Cumosuh JaHa

28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.

13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:45
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15

126
Nn26
MNn26
Nn26
26
26
26
26
Nn26
26
126
26
26
Nn26
26
Nn26
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
25
Nn25
Nn25
Nn25
25
25
25
Nn25
25
25
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(617
Cih
npP
Cih
(617
Cih
(617
Cih
(617
npP
(617
Cih
(617
Cih
(617
Cih
(617
Cih
(617
Cih
(617
npP
npP
Cih
(617
npP
npP
Cih
617
npP
(617
npP
npP
npP
npP
Cih
npP
npP
npP
Cih
npP
npP
npP
npP
(617
Cih
(617
Cih
(617
npP
(617
Cih
npP
npP

2021/0310
2021/0313
2021/0314
2021/0315
2021/0316
2021/0317
2021/0318
2021/0320
2021/0321
2021/0322
2021/0324
2021/0325
2021/0326
2021/0327
2021/0328
2021/0329
2021/0330
2021/0331
2021/0332
2021/0333
2021/0336
2021/0338
2021/0342
2021/0344
2021/0345
2021/0349
2021/0350
2021/0353
2021/0355
2021/0356
2021/0358
2021/0359
2021/0360
2021/0361
2021/0363
2021/0365
2021/0368
2021/0370
2021/0371
2021/0372
2021/0373
2021/0375
2021/0376
2021/0377
2021/0380
2021/0381
2021/0382
2021/0386
2021/0387
2021/0388
2021/0390
2021/0396
2021/0401
2021/0412

Cnacvh Hatawa
MnageHosuh OQumutpuje
Tuogoposuh Nnwja
"p6oBuh HukonuHa
Crajuh dunun
Mwunojesuh Muxajno
Yorypuh OaHuno
Crakuh Mapuja
Kyjkouh Crawa
Patajau Jlyka
Muwjajnosuh Ypolu
Pakomnay, HuHa
Mewwh danuno
Bykosuh Hhophe
ApaHhenosuh JaHko
TpHuHWN Jlyka
Mwunuhesuh Mapko
Pajuh Muxajno
Casuh Enena
Cekynuh Anekca
MwunojeBuh NMeTtap
CtaHuwwuh JoaH
MakcumoBuh Muxamno
LWonaja AHapej
Bbabosuh JoBaH
TyTtyHOBMN AHa
Hwukonuh OrxseH
ojuh Jlyka
Mwunocaer-esuh Hukona
JoBaHoBuh Anekca
Papocasreesuh BojuH
Kywwh MNetap

boxuh Jenena
dununosuh Jlyka
'p6uh Anekcangap
Mpotuh AnekcaHgap
Byukosuh [damjaH
Paweswuh JleHa
MunocasrbeBuh HajoaH
3eyeBuh bojaHa
AHTOHUN Teogopa
Muuh Emnp
[DaHunnosuh Awba
Perbnh Matunja
JoBaHoBuh Jlana
CtaHucaerbeBuh JaHa
AHTOHMjeBnh Muxajno
Wnwoeuh HuHa
Borojesuh Brnagumup
Bynetuh Munena
MaBnosuh NHec
MwunuHa Hukona
Bacuh Hemamna
Banuh Mapko

28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.

16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15

25
25
25
25
Nn25
M25
25
Nn25
25
25
25
Nn25
25
25
25
25
25
25
n25
25
MNn26
Nn26
MNn26
26
MNn26
26
26
26
26
26
126
Nn26
26
26
26
26
26
26
MNn26
Nn26
MNn26
Nn26
MNn26
26
26
Nn26
Nn26
Nn26
MNn26
26
26
Nn26
MNn26
26

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64



npP
npP
(617
npP
npP
npP
(617
npP
npP
Cih
npP
npP
npP
npP
npP
npP
(617
Cih
npP
Cih
npP
Cih
npP
Cih
(617
npP
npP
Cih
(617
npP
npP
Cih
npP
npP
(617
Cih
npP
Cih
npP
npP
npP
Cih
(617
npP
(617
Cih
npP
npP
(617
Cih
(617
npP
(617
Cih

2021/0417
2021/0422
2021/0424
2021/0431
2021/0432
2021/0435
2021/0439
2021/0443
2021/0455
2021/0457
2021/0459
2021/0460
2021/0462
2021/0467
2021/0471
2021/0474
2021/0480
2021/0482
2021/0483
2021/0486
2021/0488
2021/0492
2021/0493
2021/0495
2021/0497
2021/0499
2021/0500
2021/0502
2021/0503
2021/0508
2021/0510
2021/0514
2021/0518
2021/0523
2021/0524
2021/0526
2021/0527
2021/0530
2021/0533
2021/0535
2021/0536
2021/0540
2021/0542
2021/0544
2021/0545
2021/0546
2021/0551
2021/0555
2021/0570
2021/0575
2021/0577
2021/0578
2021/0580
2021/0583

Pyxuh Marteja
Hparosuh JaHa
MaBnoBuh AnekcaHgpa
JoBaHoBuh OrkbeH
3eknh Omap
PaheHosuh daHnno
Hukonuh Mawa
Yenepkosuh ophe
Metposuh MNeTap
Hwukonuh Jlyka
JaHkoBuh Mapko
JoeaHoBuh 3apuja
MauaHoBwuh Jakwa
Cmurbanuh KatapuHa
Tpajkosuh AHgpuja
Jocudockn NpeHa
Becenu Japocnas
Byuano HuHa
Bbawwh MBaHa
MapTtuHosuh Codmnja
Konpuh Hukona
Ipobhak Cara
"onujaHuH Jyka
Wnuh AnekcaHgap
Ckoko Jlyka
MwunuHosuh Teogopa
MurbkoBuh Oyrsa
Yanpwuh MNaene

Nnnh Munuua
Pankosuh Brnagumnp
"ajuh MaTeja

JoBaHoBuh AnekcaHgap

Mukuh Oywko
Tonanosuh Vcuaopa
ByuykoBuh KoHCTaHTUH
TpuBaHoBuh Hukona
Mejuunh Oywax
MwunytnHosuh Odyrwa
Munowesuh Muxanno
Monosuh CtedaH
Muhuh OrtbeH

Pajunh Ypouu
Jakosreesuh Unuja
"ony6osuh MnageH
MujaTtoBuh Hemara
Babuh BnagaHa
KoBauesuh Jlasap
Boxosuh VBaH
Bnaxosuh Mapko
JoBaHoBuh PacTko
Omutposuh Jlasap
Enes Muxauno
MayHoBuh NBa
OamjaHosnh Pagomup

28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
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16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
16:15
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26
Nn26
26
Nn26
126
Nn26
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60
60
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60
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70
70
70
70
70
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70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
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Opcek
NP
NP
CH
CcH
NP
CH
CH
CH
NP
NP
NP
NP
CH
NP
CH
CcH
NP
CH
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
CH
CH

UHpekc
2021/0584
2021/0594
2021/0595
2021/0596
2021/0597
2021/0600
2021/0601
2021/0604
2021/0615
2021/0617
2021/0619
2021/0621
2021/0622
2021/0629
2021/0631
2021/0632
2021/0639
2021/0642
2021/0649
2021/0657
2021/0659
2021/0661
2021/0667
2021/0669
2021/0672
2021/0681
2021/0686
2021/0691
2021/0692
2021/0696
2021/0702
2021/0711
2021/0729
2022/0733

lMpe3ume 1 nme
MuHuh AHa
Cwmaunnosuh EpcaH
MuhaHosuh Hemamna
KoTnajuh NMaene
CekaHuh Mapko
Hukonuh Hemara
ByunHuh Jlasap
YaHuap VBaH
Mwunusojesuh OywaH
Munnhesuh OrkseH
"muropujesuh CtedaH
"ajuh Berbko
Ocrtojuh Hukona
JoBaHoBuh Munxanno
LWtynosuh Hukona
bjenaHosuh Mapwuja
Bojosuh OyaH
Majuh Hophe

Kynuh Japko

Casuh Hukona
PagHuh Masne
Monosuh BukTtop
Llynah hophe
Metposuh Tapa
LLikembapeBuh ®unun
Mauypa AHa
3nartaHoBuh JparaHa
Bojkosuh Vcnagopa
Jepemnh Mupko
YKueuh MuHa

Mpha Mapko
JoBaHoBuh AHhena
CrtojaHoBuh Jlyka
ByukoBuh AnekcaHgap

TepmMuH

28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
28.10.2022.
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Cana
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70

PauyHap
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84



